Apache Corporation &O rO&g - 39827
AL - 35215 398
990 FSL ¥ 330 FLOL

Mark Owen #020
Lea County, New Mexico
439 4.39 0.40 0.70 3.07 : 3.07
788 3.49 0.40 0.70 2.44 5.52
1170 3.82 0.50 0.88 3.34 . 8.86
1312 1.42 0.40 0.70 0.99 9.85
1791 4.79 1.60 2.80 13.41 23.26
2203 4.12 1.70 2.98 12.26 35.52
2521 3.18 . 2.00 3.50 1113 46.65
2903 3.82 1.40 2.45 9.36 56.01
3378 4.75 0.70 1.23 5.82 61.83
3792 4.14 1.20 210 8.69 70.52
4141 3.49 0.60 1.05 3.66 74.19
4331 1.90 0.90 1.58 2.99 77.18
RECEIVED
0CT 13 201U
HOBBSOCD

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 1 day of M, 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
Oﬁcuj&
N tary Putfllc.

W, MARY C. HOUTS

=—c2 Notary Public, State of Texas
" My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011




